Allis
Alma
Alva
Jill
Ylva
Astrid
Emma
Nora
Nova
Marta

Deeqo
Mimi

Inbetalning

2550
2550
2550
2065
2065
2065

750
3800

Inbetalning

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
2000

Stok.serien

Stok.serien

Inbetalning  12/9 22366:- 3/10 17000:-

2000

-1910
-2065
-2065
-2065
-2065
-1910
-2065
-2065
-2065

-2065
-2065

-1700
-1700
-1700
-1700
-1700
-1700
-1700

-1700
-1700
-1700

1923
16047
1049
1132
2916

300
2000

300
235
2974




